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Event 11a: JM17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m - Result

1. 66 Jack EDWARDS (Shepparton Cycling Club) 2:24.454
Lap 1 21.127 21.127 (1)
Lap 2 16.517 37.644 (1)
Lap 3 17.354 54.999 (1)
Lap 4 17.769 1:12.768 (1)
Lap 5 17.870 1:30.638 (1)
Lap 6 17.967 1:48.605 (1)
Lap 7 18.001 2:06.607 (1)
Lap 8 17.846 2:24.454 (1)

2. 64 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:27.373 +2.91
Lap 1 21.892 21.892 (2)
Lap 2 17.440 39.333 (2)
Lap 3 17.696 57.029 (2)
Lap 4 17.900 1:14.930 (2)
Lap 5 18.106 1:33.036 (2)
Lap 6 18.195 1:51.232 (2)
Lap 7 18.152 2:09.384 (2)
Lap 8 17.989 2:27.373 (2)


